
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

22 

10 

49 

46 

9 

902 

17 

11 

122 

14 

Name 

Ryan Gemmell 

Blaise Csida 

Jack Finch 

Ryan Thomson 

Scott Fraser 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Bob Corliss 

Rick Fraser 

Joe Freda 

Mark Mercurio 

Class 

10SCA 

10GT4 

10SCE 

10SCE 

10SCA 

10GT3 

10GT3 

10SCB 

10GT4 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:24.536 

1:25.851 

1:27.558 

1:28.780 

1:33.340 

1:33.724 

1:34.381 

1:34.672 

2nd Best 

1:26.203 

1:25.994 

1:27.659 

1:28.949 

1:33.373 

1:33.777 

1:35.771 

1:34.813 

Year 

2010 

2022 

2006 

1990 

2008 

2005 

2005 

2002 

2015 

2015 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Dodge Charger 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porche GT3 Cup 

Ford Taurus 

Chevrolet Corvette C6 

Howe Camaro 

Color 

Purple 

Blue 

Black 

Green/Yellow 

Red 

White/Black 

White/Orange 

White/Orange 

Red 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Cauca ON 

Thomasville NC 

Destin FL 

Woodstock GA 

Gainesville GA 

Braselton GA 

Marietta GA 

Ozone Anguilla 

East Aurora NY 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2024 Mission Foods RoadAtlanta SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:01:47 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/23/2024 11:00 


